The Meta Surface is attractive and easy to install with simple screws
or threaded studs which pass through the housing to fasten the
luminaire in place. Ideal for locations with low ceilings or where fire
ratings prevent recessed luminaires.
It is integrated with ultra-thin semi-transparent vertical optics,
enveloped in a signature sloping silhouette where the frame meets the
optics. It enables designers to mount the luminaire on ceilings to
enhance architectural styling or add a unique flair to the interior

• 5 years limilted warranty
Structure
Product Ordering Guide
Sample
1.Base Model
2. Driver
3. CCT
I Internal
TW           CCT Adjustable: 3000K,3500K,4000K
1 2 3 4
LV4 -  I  TW  2F
1 32 4
LV4          Linear Vertical
4. Length
2F     2 feet 3F     3 feet 4F     4 feet
LV4 I
 Optional Ordering Information
Emergency
Sensor
Optional Function
TW
Mini Internal
LED Driver
Standard electronic drivers are UL recognized
and available for 100-277V or 120-347V AC
input voltage.
CCT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
with a great color consistency.
Optional Function
Sensor Option We can provide a factory-installed integrated
sensor system for multi-level control based on
motion and/or daylight contribution with
BR1810BI-level & daylight harvest mircowave
sensor from SHARKWARD. For more info or spec
sheet,please contact sales.
Emergency
Option
Optional high voltage 8W emergency LED driver
EM-H08170-LBF can be provided. When AC
power fails  it immediately switches to the ,
emergency mode  operating for lighting up to ,
120 minutes. When AC power is restored  it ,
automatically returns to the charging mode
which meets critical life-safety lighting
requirements.
For more info or spec sheet  please visit ,
www.oktlighting.com or contact sales.
FIXTURE EFFICACY OUTPUT POWER 8W
100lm/w  800 Lumens
Emergency Lumen Output:
Meta Surface
VERTICAL SURFACE LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Dimensions
4FT
3FT
2FT
Power Feed
Power Feed
Power Feed
Mounting Locations
Mounting Locations
Mounting Locations
22/25"7
22/25"7
22/25"7
16/25"23
11/25"35
6/25"47
Meta Surface
VERTICAL SURFACE LINEAR LUMINAIRE
 Distribution Diagram
400